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Physical Health

Counties: Abbeville, Anderson, Edgefield, Greenwood, McCormick,

Sharon Anderson Oconee, Pickens, and Saluda
1-864-828-1508 Integrated Delivery Systems: Abbeville Medical Center and Self Regional
sanderson7@selecthealthofsc.com FQHCs: Carolina Health Centers, Foothills Community Health Care, and

Rosa Clark Medical Clinic

. Counties: Cherokee, Greenville, Spartanburg, and Union
April Howard )

Integrated Delivery Systems: Bon Secours, Novant Health, Spartanburg/
1-864-274-2360 Regional Health Plus (RHP), and Tenet Health

ahoward2@selecthealthofsc.com . . .
@ FQHCs: New Horizon Family Health Systems and ReGenesis Health Care

Haylee Steele Counties: Aiken, Fairfield, Lexington, Newberry, and Richland
1-803-201-8740 Integrated Delivery Systems: Lexington Health
hsteele@selecthealthofsc.com FQHCs: Eau Claire/Cooperative Health and Rural Health Services
Paige Watford Counties: Chesterfield, Darlington, Dillon, Florence, and Marlboro
1-843-833-3812 Integrated Delivery Systems: Carolina Pines, Conway Medical Center,
pwatford@selecthealthofsc.com HCA, McLeod Health, SC House Calls, and Scotland Memorial Hospital

Louanne Finley Counties: Georgetown, Horry, Marion, and Williamsburg

Integrated Delivery Systems: Tidelands

FQHCs: Careteam Plus, Hope Health, HealthCare Partners, Little River
Medical Center, and St. James Family Health Clinic

1-843-291-7453
Ifinleyl@selecthealthofsc.com

Joan Reeves Counties: Berkeley, Charleston, Colleton, and Dorchester
1-843-996-2571 Integrated Delivery Systems: Roper-St. Francis
jreeves@selecthealthofsc.com FQHCs: Fetter Health Care Network

Counties: Chester, Clarendon, Kershaw, Lancaster, Laurens, Lee, Sumter,

Pam Boyd and York
1-803-767-0192 Integrated Delivery Systems: PRISMA
pboyd@amerihealthcaritas.com FQHCs: Affinity Health Center, Care Health/Plexus, Community Medicine

Foundation, Sandhills Medical Foundation, and Tandem Health

Counties: Allendale, Aiken, Barnwell, Bamberg, Beaufort, Calhoun,
Hampton, Jasper, and Orangeburg

Stacy Rowley . . .
Integrated Delivery Systems: AU Medical Center and Beaufort Memorial

srowley@selecthealthofsc.com .
ye FQHCs: Beaufort Jasper Hampton Family Health Centers and Low

Country Health system
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Statewide Services

Brittain Boseman
1-843-300-5487 Hospital facilities
bboseman@selecthealthofsc.com

Cheree Howard
1-843-824-4704 Skilled nursing facilities, home health, and home infusion
choward@selecthealthofsc.com

Ruth Sisson . . . . .
Ancillary services Statewide: Labs, physical therapy (PT), occupational

1'_843'509'2894 therapy (OT), speech therapy (ST), radiology, and pathology
rsisson@selecthealthofsc.com

Josue Valentin . . L
Statewide: Durable medical equipment (DME), dialysis, foster care

?‘-'843f834'1659 services, Department of Health and Environmental Control (DHEC)
jvalentin@selecthealthofsc.com

Donna Thompson . . : ,
Home and Community-Based Services (HCBS) and First Choice VIP Care

1-843-609-7873 Plus and First Choice VIP Care (D-SNP)
dthompson2@selecthealthofsc.com

Cody Broome
1-843-259-8004 First Choice Next Exchange, Doctors Care, and Progressive PT

cbroome@amerihealthcaritas.com

Vision: Optometrists, ophthalmologists, Robertson, and Clemson Rural

Mary Wasden Health
1-843-666-2521 . ) . N _
mwasden@selecthealthofsc.com I(l:/’lcsggted Delivery System: Medical University of South Carolina

Behavioral Health

Upstate and Midlands regions:

Lisa Middleton Abbeville, Anderson, Cherokee, Chester, Edgefield, Fairfield, Greenville,
Greenwood, Kershaw, Lancaster, Laurens, Lexington, Lee, McCormick,
1-803-960-2542 Newberry, Oconee, Pickens, Richland, Saluda, Spartanburg, Sumter,

Iwmiddleton@amerihealthcaritas.com Union, and York

Statewide: Autism services
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) _ Lowcountry, Upper and Lower Pee Dee regions:
Michelle Reid Allendale, Aiken, Bamburg, Barnwell, Beaufort, Berkley, Calhoun,
1-843-609-7072 Charleston, Chesterfield, Colleton, Darlington, Dillon, Dorchester,
mreid@selecthealthofsc.com Florence, Georgetown, Horry, Jasper, Marion, Marlboro, Orangeburg, and

Williamsburg

Statewide Behavioral Health Services
Kathy McLaurin Rehabilitative behavioral health services, psychiatric residential treatment
1-843-806-6708 [)aull’ges, m_stltutensdofC n:ental rills_ease, opioid treatment programs, school-
kmclaurin@selecthealthofsc.com ased services, and state agencies

i hoice . . = FirstChoice = FirstChoice
m
.Flsr]st.qmo»lple &FIrStChOlCCNEXt wiVIP CARE. i VIP CARE P US
gYour Hometown Health Plan - A Product of Select Health of South Carolina, Inc by Select Health of South Carolina by Select Health of South Carolina
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